St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2023/24 - FY 2027/2028
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Project Description: LANDSCAPING

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

County: ST. LUCIE

From: I-95

To: ST. LUCIE WEST BLVD

Length: 1.42

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING,
CONSTRUCTION

Phase Fund Code

PE DIH
PE DS

CSsT DDR
CsT DIH

Prior Year Cost: 0

Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 1,188,413
LRTP: Page 8-2

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028
12,705 12,705 0 0 0
158,813 0 0 0 0

0 815,801 146,844 0 0

0 0 41,545 0 0
171,518 828,506 188,389

Total
25,410
158,813
962,645
41,545
1,188,413

Notes

c1-9




